NOTICE TO THE BAR

ATTORNEYS REINSTATED TO PRACTICE FROM INELIGIBLE LIST

The New Jersey Lawyers' Fund For Client Protection declares that the following
New Jersey attorneys, having fully satisfied the requirements of R.1:28-2 and R.1:20-1,
are eligible to practice law in New Jersey insofar as they comply with R.I:21-1(a) and
their names are hereby removed from the order of the New Jersey Supreme Court dated

September 22, 2008. The Ineligible List was published on September 29, 2008.

Abramchayeva, Liliya 04 O/S
Adami, Georgina R. 92 O/S
Adams, Martha C. 85 O/S
Aroy, Reeta Baidy 96 Mrc
Bancks, Daryl Ann 91 mdl
Baptiste, Natalie S. 05 O/S
Bloch, David 00 Esx
Bradley, James D. ’07 Mon
Broudy, Joshua Philip ’93 O/S
Butler, Jo Ann 85 O/S
Butler, Pierce L. 81 Hnt
Castagliuolo, Eugene Phillip 89 O/S
Chang, Chris 07 O/S
Chang, Richard Calvin 06 O/S
Chaudry, Tara A. ’05 O/S
Cooperman, Jill Lauren ’95 Esx
Crittenden, Earl 00 O/S
Currie, Marianne K. ’04 O/S
Dennis, June A. ’07 Unn
Dinnerstein, Mitchell Joel 91 Esx
Dobshinsky, Neal S. 83 Mon
Doda, Paul Frank 91 Esx
Dodd-o, James Joseph 87 O/S
Dollard, Adrian Emmett 95 O/S
Donaldson, Jennifer Nicole 02 O/S
Dudzinski, Susan Rachel ’99 Mor
Eisenstein, Martin David "85 Hds
Emouna, Matin ’95 O/S
Epstein, David A. 05 O/S
Epstein, Nancy Ellen 84 O/S
Felgoise, Brian M. 94 O/S
Friedland, Allan Stuart 85 O/S
Gatto, Caterina 04 Glc



Gaughan, Michael Patrick
Gillman, Todd Andrew
Gittings, Claudia Janice
Goodman, Kennard Morris
Gordon, Maris Ross
Graham, Lawrence E.
Grandelli, Louis

Grey, Francis Joseph, Jr.
Guarino, Philip Louis
Haddad, Gabrielle A.
Haren, Sheila Ann
Hazeltine, Glenna May
Hoffman, Allan Michael
Howard, Richard Michael
Hugues, Stephen

Ingram, Michele Ann
James, Michelle Denise
Javakov, Zara

Kerr, Gregory James
Kest, Alyson R.

Kouassi, Philippe Pierre
Kozik, Gary Raymond
Krause, Katherine M.
Kroll, Sandra L.

Kurian, Varghese Madathil
Landmesser, Nancy J.
Levine, Allen M.

Levine, Howard C.
Lewis, Patricia Magdrigal
Loglisci, Marcus E.
Lordi, Eric B.

Luke, Marcia Turner
Lynch, Colleen K.
Maddox, Sheila Y.
Magali, Nicholas L.
Maisano, Dominic Frank
Majeed, Malik

Marciano, John Joseph III
McCarthy, David J.
McClure, Shannon Elise
McGonigle, Timothy D.
McGuire, Joseph W.
Mejer, Andres Yoav
Meyers, Robert M.
Milun, Ryan

Mirabal, Maria Del Rosar
Morejon, Alicia M.
Moore, James L., Jr.
Moore, Michael Howard
Murphy, Marcia Angela
Mutinsky, Sarah E.

93 Mdl
99 O/S
89 CM
87 O/S
91 O/S
69 Esx
91 O/S
89 O/S
’82 Esx
’07 O/S
94 O/S
86 O/S
94 O/S
86 O/S
99 O/S
92 O/S
90 O/S
03 O/S
’95 Ber
04 Hds
07 Hds
84 O/S
07 O/S
00 Mrc
02 O/S
07 O/S
06 O/S
91 Ber
95 Mrc
02 O/S
97 Som
07 O/S
98 O/S
’93 Mrc
95 O/S
’00 Mon
96 Bur
04 O/S
87 O/S
05 O/S
88 O/S
86 O/S
’04 Mon
87 O/S
07 Esx
01 O/S
’92 Ber
89 O/S
02 O/S
97 O/S
’07 O/S



Nash, Rachel H.

Norcross, Charles Edward
Normil, Marie-Andree
Nugent, Brian D.
O’Connell, Thomas B.
Olender, Kurt D.

Pastor, Bernard

Perkins, Michael A.
Piscopo, Michelle

Rae, Charlesworth E.
Reitmeyer, Charles J.
Rigney, Melissa K. Murray
Roberts, Samuel Louis
Robinson, Cheri S. Williams
Rogoff, Beth Lauren

Ross, Tovah L.

Rubin, Holly N.

Russo, Daniel L., Jr.
Sampat, Neal J.

Scarangella, Doreen Michelle

Scheckowitz, Bruce E.
Schlick, Daphne R.
Schoen, Lindsay Mara

Schwartz, Ann Tracey Campbell

Scott, David A.

Seltzer Mandel, Julie R.
Shaikh, Asim R.

Sheridan, Karrie Ann
Shtindler, Yana

Siegel, Blaine J.

Silver, Alicia

Singh, Ritu

Sjodin, Kamilla B.

Smith, William J.
Stevenson, Cathy A.
Stevenson, Melanie Renee
Stolzman, Kardon A.
Strom, Elisabeth Ann
Strong, Gary A.

Thomas, Janeen M.
Tocco, Donna M.

Uzzell, Lysander D., Jr.
Vanderveer, Christopher P.
Van Reuth, Margaret Ann
Voinski, John A.

Vozzolo, Antonio
Wallace, Laura Federico
Walters, Stephanie Teaford
Wang, Helen N.
Weidberg, Ira M.

Weiser, Glenn R.

00 O/S
’05 Hnt
07 O/S
04 O/S
08 O/S
’92 Unn
94 O/S
05 O/S
’02 O/S
00 O/S
’92 O/S
03 O/S
07 Cam
’01 O/S
96 O/S
06 Esx
94 Bur
’95 O/S
07 O/S
’97 O/S
87 O/S
06 O/S
98 O/S
’91 O/S
85 O/S
02 O/S
02 O/S
01 O/S
’01 O/S
’95 O/S
’01 O/S
99 Mdl
02 O/S
94 O/S
92 O/S
98 Glc
07 O/S
04 Glc
’01 Mor
’02 O/S
91 Bur
96 Esx
07 O/S
99 O/S
07 O/S
98 O/S
02 O/C
06 O/S
91 O/S
04 O/S
03 O/S



Williams, Adienne D. 84 O/S
Wolf, Arthur D. 65 O/S
Zelenetsky, Ava L. 00 O/S
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